
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Jeff Miles 1183 18 M 1 14-19 0:16:36.5 0:16:37.8 00:01.3 5:21/M

2 Hunter Cowan 1184 19 M 2 14-19 0:17:36.9 0:17:37.9 00:01.0 5:41/M

3 Jon Manthey 1101 27 M 1 20-29 0:17:48.6 0:17:50.3 00:01.7 5:45/M

4 Tyler Flannery 1054 15 M 3 14-19 0:17:55.9 0:17:56.9 00:01.0 5:47/M

5 Claudio Moran 1176 21 M 2 20-29 0:18:46.5 0:18:48.2 00:01.7 6:03/M

6 Mitchell Darrah 1171 14 M 4 14-19 0:19:24.9 0:19:26.0 00:01.1 6:15/M

7 Kelsey Hurter 1185 19 F 1 14-19 0:20:18.5 0:20:19.9 00:01.4 6:33/M

8 Patrick McFarland 1105 14 M 5 14-19 0:20:42.8 0:20:44.5 00:01.7 6:41/M

9 Mike Hominda 1075 58 M 1 50-59 0:20:48.6 0:20:50.8 00:02.2 6:43/M

10 Fraizer Mann 1203 63 M 1 60-69 0:20:49.8 0:20:52.7 00:02.9 6:43/M

11 Tim Wright 1170 43 M 1 40-49 0:21:03.3 0:21:06.9 00:03.6 6:47/M

12 Megan Ellis Sumner 1049 36 F 1 30-39 0:21:23.2 0:21:27.0 00:03.8 6:54/M

13 James Keeley 1086 16 M 6 14-19 0:21:44.5 0:21:46.0 00:01.5 7:01/M

14 Whitney Janicki 1173 18 F 2 14-19 0:22:08.4 0:22:28.0 00:19.6 7:08/M

15 Travis Houston 1078 40 M 2 40-49 0:22:24.6 0:22:35.1 00:10.5 7:14/M

16 Nathan Oliveira 1123 14 M 7 14-19 0:22:24.9 0:22:29.6 00:04.7 7:14/M

17 Amanuel Haile 1063 17 M 8 14-19 0:22:25.2 0:22:28.6 00:03.4 7:14/M

18 Dan Achman 1001 53 M 2 50-59 0:22:26.3 0:22:30.0 00:03.7 7:14/M

19 Erick Lindbergh 1096 59 M 3 50-59 0:22:33.2 0:22:36.2 00:03.0 7:16/M

20 Anna Starr 1154 15 F 3 14-19 0:22:36.0 0:22:37.6 00:01.6 7:17/M

21 Michael Decker 1043 38 M 1 30-39 0:23:00.1 0:23:02.5 00:02.4 7:25/M

22 Marian Nash 1116 47 F 1 40-49 0:23:05.4 0:23:13.8 00:08.4 7:27/M

23 john kolano 1089 25 M 3 20-29 0:23:22.4 0:23:25.7 00:03.3 7:32/M

24 Ed Lane 1187 47 M 3 40-49 0:23:28.8 0:23:32.0 00:03.2 7:34/M

25 Nik Skorniakoff 1148 15 M 9 14-19 0:23:55.2 0:23:59.6 00:04.4 7:43/M

26 Kaley Flint 1182 14 F 4 14-19 0:24:03.6 0:24:05.6 00:02.0 7:45/M

27 Whitney Hanson 1068 46 F 2 40-49 0:24:09.9 0:24:42.7 00:32.8 7:47/M

28 Judy Fisher 1186 67 F 1 60-69 0:24:16.8 0:24:19.8 00:03.0 7:50/M

29 Rob Rademacher 1195 51 M 4 50-59 0:24:22.5 0:24:30.0 00:07.5 7:52/M

30 Janice Davies 1042 47 F 3 40-49 0:24:26.4 0:24:33.2 00:06.8 7:53/M

31 Steven Anderson 1180 47 M 4 40-49 0:24:33.4 0:24:38.3 00:04.9 7:55/M

32 Taisa Mocharnaya 1112 15 F 5 14-19 0:24:41.6 0:24:43.0 00:01.4 7:58/M

33 Shannon McCann 1104 26 F 1 20-29 0:24:50.2 0:25:10.3 00:20.1 8:01/M

34 Steve Brown 1030 46 M 5 40-49 0:24:53.2 0:25:01.7 00:08.5 8:02/M

35 Patrick Mckeehan 1108 33 M 2 30-39 0:25:09.9 0:25:19.5 00:09.6 8:07/M

36 Joe Hunt 1079 45 M 6 40-49 0:25:30.3 0:25:50.8 00:20.5 8:14/M

37 Paul Skorniakoff 1147 48 M 7 40-49 0:25:37.3 0:25:56.5 00:19.2 8:16/M

38 Marissa Rydzewski 1140 17 F 6 14-19 0:25:53.9 0:26:26.7 00:32.8 8:21/M

39 Derek Patsey 1128 30 M 3 30-39 0:25:54.7 0:26:03.9 00:09.2 8:21/M

40 Rusty Loewenhagen 1174 45 M 8 40-49 0:26:16.3 0:26:26.3 00:10.0 8:28/M

41 Sue Little 1099 51 F 1 50-59 0:26:19.0 0:26:28.4 00:09.4 8:29/M

42 Hayley Turner 1160 17 F 7 14-19 0:26:36.6 0:27:09.0 00:32.4 8:35/M

43 Sandra Halford 1065 40 F 4 40-49 0:26:37.1 0:26:42.7 00:05.6 8:35/M

44 Ashley Woods 1175 20 F 2 20-29 0:26:57.3 0:27:17.4 00:20.1 8:42/M

45 Lisa Ord 1125 26 F 3 20-29 0:27:00.6 0:27:04.8 00:04.2 8:43/M

46 David Turnbull 1159 47 M 9 40-49 0:27:09.3 0:27:31.1 00:21.8 8:45/M

47 Cindy Cardenas 1202 50 F 2 50-59 0:27:09.8 0:27:22.7 00:12.9 8:45/M

48 Lisa Anasazi 1005 49 F 5 40-49 0:27:26.0 0:27:32.9 00:06.9 8:51/M

49 Tina Covey 1037 47 F 6 40-49 0:27:39.6 0:27:52.7 00:13.1 8:55/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Emily Paulson 1130 16 F 8 14-19 0:28:08.6 0:28:41.5 00:32.9 9:05/M

51 Sandra Kramer 1090 47 F 7 40-49 0:28:15.6 0:28:19.9 00:04.3 9:07/M

52 Brenda Hardison 1190 27 F 4 20-29 0:28:20.9 0:28:26.0 00:05.1 9:08/M

53 Jenny Mraschky 1189 28 F 5 20-29 0:28:21.0 0:28:26.2 00:05.2 9:09/M

54 Sue Jones 1020 50 F 3 50-59 0:28:23.5 0:28:37.1 00:13.6 9:09/M

55 Kirstie Higgins 1073 56 F 4 50-59 0:28:30.2 0:28:35.1 00:04.9 9:12/M

56 Dan Wendt 1168 28 M 4 20-29 0:28:30.3 0:28:36.4 00:06.1 9:12/M

57 Mindy Flanary 1053 37 F 2 30-39 0:28:39.4 0:28:45.7 00:06.3 9:15/M

58 Lisa Mason 1103 46 F 8 40-49 0:28:44.9 0:28:53.2 00:08.3 9:16/M

59 Melissa Poznanski 1136 36 F 3 30-39 0:29:10.1 0:29:16.0 00:05.9 9:25/M

60 Stephanie Monro 1114 43 F 9 40-49 0:29:20.2 0:29:28.5 00:08.3 9:28/M

61 Kim Thiede 1158 32 F 4 30-39 0:29:29.6 0:29:37.4 00:07.8 9:31/M

62 Paul Thiede 1157 44 M 10 40-49 0:29:29.6 0:29:37.5 00:07.9 9:31/M

63 Lea Negrin 1117 19 F 9 14-19 0:29:41.8 0:29:51.5 00:09.7 9:35/M

64 Michelle Patsey 1127 28 F 6 20-29 0:29:46.8 0:29:55.7 00:08.9 9:36/M

65 Matthew Freeman 1057 35 M 4 30-39 0:29:54.9 0:30:01.0 00:06.1 9:39/M

66 Rochelle Otis 1126 37 F 5 30-39 0:29:56.5 0:30:02.7 00:06.2 9:39/M

67 Brendan Newell 1119 18 M 10 14-19 0:29:57.0 0:30:17.9 00:20.9 9:40/M

68 Teresa Antonopols 1200 27 F 7 20-29 0:30:05.3 0:30:17.5 00:12.2 9:42/M

69 Nicoline Jorgensen 1085 17 F 10 14-19 0:30:44.7 0:30:57.5 00:12.8 9:55/M

70 Kim Coon 1035 17 F 11 14-19 0:30:55.6 0:31:28.7 00:33.1 9:58/M

71 Lynda Schwindt 1144 53 F 5 50-59 0:31:06.2 0:31:25.2 00:19.0 10:02/M

72 Brenda Qualls 1137 45 F 10 40-49 0:31:15.0 0:31:54.6 00:39.6 10:05/M

73 Glenn Flint 1181 48 M 11 40-49 0:31:17.5 0:31:37.8 00:20.3 10:05/M

74 Anne Partridge 1197 19 F 12 14-19 0:31:28.0 0:32:01.7 00:33.7 10:09/M

75 Alec Wright 1196 18 M 11 14-19 0:31:28.1 0:32:01.8 00:33.7 10:09/M

76 Debbie Daniels 1041 29 F 8 20-29 0:31:28.6 0:32:15.9 00:47.3 10:09/M

77 Laura Conklin 1034 30 F 6 30-39 0:31:35.3 0:31:46.3 00:11.0 10:11/M

78 Kenna Little 1098 19 F 13 14-19 0:32:06.7 0:32:16.1 00:09.4 10:21/M

79 Tommy Garberding 1059 12 M 1 10-13 0:32:42.3 0:32:51.1 00:08.8 10:33/M

80 John Moir 1113 63 M 2 60-69 0:32:49.1 0:33:09.0 00:19.9 10:35/M

81 Ingrid Saxon 1141 35 F 7 30-39 0:32:49.7 0:33:26.4 00:36.7 10:35/M

82 Julie Mocharnaya 1111 24 F 9 20-29 0:32:50.6 0:32:52.9 00:02.3 10:35/M

83 Amalie Nielsen 1120 17 F 14 14-19 0:33:30.6 0:33:43.2 00:12.6 10:48/M

84 Brooke Hanson 1069 16 F 15 14-19 0:33:32.5 0:34:04.8 00:32.3 10:49/M

85 Devan Pierce 1133 12 F 1 10-13 0:33:34.0 0:34:11.9 00:37.9 10:50/M

86 Tom Keeley 1087 53 M 5 50-59 0:33:37.3 0:33:46.9 00:09.6 10:51/M

87 Rachel Pierce 1134 8 F 1 7- 9 0:33:39.4 0:34:17.8 00:38.4 10:51/M

88 Kim Pierce 1132 41 F 11 40-49 0:33:54.7 0:34:33.9 00:39.2 10:56/M

89 Ann Brazel 1027 53 F 6 50-59 0:34:14.3 0:34:48.9 00:34.6 11:03/M

90 Kay Lorrain 1172 53 F 7 50-59 0:34:20.1 0:34:30.7 00:10.6 11:05/M

91 Amy Lorrain 1100 24 F 10 20-29 0:34:20.8 0:34:30.7 00:09.9 11:05/M

92 Teri Tomatich 1201 47 F 12 40-49 0:34:25.7 0:34:38.6 00:12.9 11:06/M

93 Josephine Patterson 1129 33 F 8 30-39 0:34:29.0 0:34:41.1 00:12.1 11:07/M

94 Alaina Wendt 1169 25 F 11 20-29 0:34:29.6 0:34:35.3 00:05.7 11:07/M

95 Trisa Jackson 1082 35 F 9 30-39 0:34:34.2 0:34:34.2 11:09/M

96 Carrie Schwab 1142 38 F 10 30-39 0:35:07.3 0:35:41.7 00:34.4 11:20/M

97 Suzanne Anderson 1178 28 F 12 20-29 0:35:14.0 0:35:38.3 00:24.3 11:22/M

98 Rosalind Freeman 1056 36 F 11 30-39 0:35:43.4 0:35:51.0 00:07.6 11:31/M

99 Brenda Houston 1077 44 F 13 40-49 0:35:44.2 0:35:55.8 00:11.6 11:32/M

100 James Halford 1066 11 M 2 10-13 0:35:54.2 0:36:29.9 00:35.7 11:35/M

101 Jason Achman 1002 22 M 5 20-29 0:36:19.7 0:36:38.3 00:18.6 11:43/M

102 Alicia Bennett 1021 24 F 13 20-29 0:36:27.9 0:36:39.7 00:11.8 11:45/M

103 Dave Halford 1064 39 M 5 30-39 0:36:28.0 0:37:03.9 00:35.9 11:46/M

104 Kristen Pingel 1135 22 F 14 20-29 0:36:28.1 0:36:39.9 00:11.8 11:46/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Emma Halford 1067 7 F 2 7- 9 0:36:28.1 0:37:03.7 00:35.6 11:46/M

106 Kristin Small 1149 24 F 15 20-29 0:36:47.5 0:37:00.0 00:12.5 11:52/M

107 Amy Wallace 1163 38 F 12 30-39 0:37:16.9 0:37:59.7 00:42.8 12:01/M

108 Karey Brandt 1026 40 F 14 40-49 0:38:01.7 0:38:35.1 00:33.4 12:16/M

109 Mindy Barker 1015 42 F 15 40-49 0:38:46.9 0:39:22.0 00:35.1 12:30/M

110 Richard Oliveira 1124 42 M 12 40-49 0:38:59.2 0:39:28.7 00:29.5 12:35/M

111 Kristin Norgard 1122 44 F 16 40-49 0:39:17.3 0:39:42.1 00:24.8 12:40/M

112 Dave Norgard 1199 47 F 17 40-49 0:39:17.5 0:39:42.2 00:24.7 12:40/M

113 Shawna Leonard 1095 35 F 13 30-39 0:39:18.2 0:39:29.5 00:11.3 12:41/M

114 Angela Smith 1150 40 F 18 40-49 0:39:42.9 0:40:14.1 00:31.2 12:48/M

115 Celeste Miller 1110 36 F 14 30-39 0:39:49.1 0:40:25.9 00:36.8 12:51/M

116 Mike James 1083 32 M 6 30-39 0:39:53.9 0:40:33.2 00:39.3 12:52/M

117 Michelle Cundiff 1039 35 F 15 30-39 0:39:54.4 0:40:33.8 00:39.4 12:52/M

118 Donelle Akers 1004 42 F 19 40-49 0:40:03.4 0:40:35.4 00:32.0 12:55/M

119 Mindi Lippard 1097 35 F 16 30-39 0:40:18.7 0:40:53.2 00:34.5 13:00/M

120 Crystal Conant 1033 30 F 17 30-39 0:40:18.9 0:40:29.7 00:10.8 13:00/M

121 Hal Archer 1008 42 M 13 40-49 0:40:23.8 0:40:44.1 00:20.3 13:02/M

122 Sue Baber 1010 50 F 8 50-59 0:40:44.4 0:41:09.6 00:25.2 13:08/M

123 Katie Baber 1011 15 F 16 14-19 0:40:52.1 0:41:17.7 00:25.6 13:11/M

124 Ashley Enlow 1050 15 F 17 14-19 0:40:52.3 0:41:17.3 00:25.0 13:11/M

125 Angela Schweitzer 1143 38 F 18 30-39 0:40:53.3 0:41:19.3 00:26.0 13:11/M

126 Makala Herrera 1071 36 F 19 30-39 0:40:54.1 0:41:19.5 00:25.4 13:12/M

127 Scott Husar 1080 41 M 14 40-49 0:41:42.3 0:42:13.6 00:31.3 13:27/M

128 Debbie Hanson 1070 45 F 20 40-49 0:42:09.3 0:42:43.2 00:33.9 13:36/M

129 Hayden Ledvina 1194 9 M 1 7- 9 0:42:13.5 0:42:45.3 00:31.8 13:37/M

130 Adam Ledvina 1192 34 M 7 30-39 0:42:13.8 0:42:45.5 00:31.7 13:37/M

131 Zachary Ledvina 1193 11 M 3 10-13 0:42:17.1 0:42:47.4 00:30.3 13:38/M

132 Debbie Wells 1165 54 F 9 50-59 0:42:27.1 0:42:48.7 00:21.6 13:42/M

133 Deborah Landry 1092 49 F 21 40-49 0:42:27.2 0:43:11.7 00:44.5 13:42/M

134 Cody Dehlinger 1044 17 M 12 14-19 0:42:27.9 0:42:49.4 00:21.5 13:42/M

135 Savannah Speiser 1153 24 F 16 20-29 0:42:40.8 0:43:26.5 00:45.7 13:46/M

136 Lacey Speiser 1152 29 F 17 20-29 0:42:43.6 0:43:29.8 00:46.2 13:47/M

137 Norman Wells 1166 59 M 6 50-59 0:42:55.3 0:43:17.0 00:21.7 13:51/M

138 Erick Speiser 1151 33 M 8 30-39 0:43:28.7 0:43:28.7 14:01/M

139 Larry Beach 1018 64 M 3 60-69 0:43:53.0 0:44:28.3 00:35.3 14:09/M

140 Len Holloman 1074 40 M 15 40-49 0:44:32.8 0:45:00.1 00:27.3 14:22/M

141 Cassie Brock 1028 15 F 18 14-19 0:44:46.8 0:45:30.5 00:43.7 14:26/M

142 Lauren Jackson 1081 16 F 19 14-19 0:44:47.1 0:45:30.8 00:43.7 14:27/M

143 Kristin Nixon 1121 43 F 22 40-49 0:44:53.2 0:45:15.0 00:21.8 14:29/M

144 Valerie Binions 1022 42 F 23 40-49 0:44:56.2 0:45:47.1 00:50.9 14:30/M

145 Lori Payne 1131 41 F 24 40-49 0:45:24.8 0:46:03.3 00:38.5 14:39/M

146 Beverly Anderson 1006 41 F 25 40-49 0:45:24.9 0:46:03.1 00:38.2 14:39/M

147 Jan Sigurdson 1146 64 F 2 60-69 0:45:48.6 0:46:24.2 00:35.6 14:46/M

148 Carrie Barker 1014 41 F 26 40-49 0:45:49.4 0:46:24.5 00:35.1 14:47/M

149 Tamara Lee 1093 49 F 27 40-49 0:46:04.3 0:46:32.3 00:28.0 14:52/M

150 Carole Krohn 1091 45 F 28 40-49 0:46:04.8 0:46:32.6 00:27.8 14:52/M

151 Nikki Archer 1007 37 F 20 30-39 0:46:38.0 0:46:57.8 00:19.8 15:03/M

152 Erin Ford 1179 53 F 10 50-59 0:47:00.9 0:47:20.3 00:19.4 15:10/M

153 Adria Esterbrook 1051 43 F 29 40-49 0:47:01.2 0:47:20.6 00:19.4 15:10/M

154 Ariel Esterbrook 1052 18 F 20 14-19 0:47:01.6 0:47:20.7 00:19.1 15:10/M

155 Connie Marquart 1198 46 F 30 40-49 0:48:06.9 0:48:23.8 00:16.9 15:31/M

156 Hailey Marquardt 1102 15 F 21 14-19 0:48:07.0 0:48:23.8 00:16.8 15:31/M

157 Kym Nelson 1118 41 F 31 40-49 0:48:09.0 0:48:53.2 00:44.2 15:32/M

158 Debby Bailey 1012 42 F 32 40-49 0:48:09.0 0:48:53.4 00:44.4 15:32/M

159 Keely Hanson 1048 16 F 22 14-19 0:48:16.6 0:49:27.8 01:11.2 15:34/M
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160 Sydney Blansfield 1025 7 F 3 7- 9 0:48:39.5 0:48:56.0 00:16.5 15:42/M

161 Cindi Blansfield 1023 41 F 33 40-49 0:48:53.7 0:49:10.2 00:16.5 15:46/M

162 Debbie Leighton 1094 48 F 34 40-49 0:48:54.7 0:49:10.3 00:15.6 15:46/M

163 Elaine Hetterly 1072 0 F 1 0- 0 0:48:55.8 0:49:36.7 00:40.9 15:47/M

164 Laurie Beach 1017 63 F 3 60-69 0:49:04.3 0:49:41.7 00:37.4 15:50/M

165 Norma Barrineau 1016 46 F 35 40-49 0:49:21.2 0:50:02.9 00:41.7 15:55/M

166 Jeffrey McMullen 1109 47 M 16 40-49 0:49:21.4 0:50:03.4 00:42.0 15:55/M

167 Glen Meyers 1177 44 M 17 40-49 0:49:21.5 0:50:03.1 00:41.6 15:55/M

168 Madison Blansfield 1024 10 F 2 10-13 0:49:48.7 0:50:05.3 00:16.6 16:04/M

169 Sharon Frank 1055 62 F 4 60-69 0:49:49.3 0:50:05.2 00:15.9 16:04/M

170 Laura Bordon 1191 63 F 5 60-69 0:50:43.7 0:51:07.5 00:23.8 16:22/M

171 Kristen Zantkovsky 1188 39 F 21 30-39 0:50:44.9 0:51:08.1 00:23.2 16:22/M

172 Kylie Keener 1088 14 F 23 14-19 0:52:03.9 0:52:33.1 00:29.2 16:47/M

173 Makenna Chow 1032 14 F 24 14-19 0:52:07.5 0:52:36.0 00:28.5 16:49/M

174 Maggie Courtney 1036 25 F 18 20-29 0:52:55.1 0:53:38.2 00:43.1 17:04/M

175 Nicolas Brunelle 1031 27 M 6 20-29 0:52:55.5 0:53:38.4 00:42.9 17:04/M

176 Marlene Jones 1084 68 F 6 60-69 0:53:15.3 0:53:55.7 00:40.4 17:11/M

177 Mary Shabel 1145 0 F 2 0- 0 0:53:15.6 0:53:56.5 00:40.9 17:11/M

178 Kathleen Wendt 1167 56 F 11 50-59 0:53:32.7 0:53:59.4 00:26.7 17:16/M

179 Lisa McGraw 1106 34 F 22 30-39 0:53:32.9 0:53:59.6 00:26.7 17:16/M

180 Joscelyn Barden 1013 24 F 19 20-29 0:54:16.9 0:55:05.9 00:49.0 17:30/M

181 Ann Hoover 1076 64 F 7 60-69 0:55:44.7 0:56:08.2 00:23.5 17:59/M

182 Kim Dehlinger 1046 48 F 36 40-49 0:55:46.3 0:56:09.5 00:23.2 17:59/M

183 Emily Valnes 1162 14 F 25 14-19 1:04:51.0 1:05:09.1 00:18.1 20:55/M

184 Cathy Valnes 1161 44 F 37 40-49 1:05:24.3 1:05:42.7 00:18.4 21:06/M

185 Bonnie Wegner 1164 82 F 1 70-99 1:15:42.5 1:16:38.1 00:55.6 24:25/M

186 M.J. Garlick 1060 66 F 8 60-69 1:15:44.8 1:16:38.4 00:53.6 24:26/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Elaine Hetterly 1072 0 110 0:48:55.8 0:49:36.7 00:40.9 15:47/M

2 Mary Shabel 1145 0 121 0:53:15.6 0:53:56.5 00:40.9 17:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Rachel Pierce 1134 8 49 0:33:39.4 0:34:17.8 00:38.4 10:51/M

2 Emma Halford 1067 7 64 0:36:28.1 0:37:03.7 00:35.6 11:46/M

3 Sydney Blansfield 1025 7 107 0:48:39.5 0:48:56.0 00:16.5 15:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Devan Pierce 1133 12 48 0:33:34.0 0:34:11.9 00:37.9 10:50/M

2 Madison Blansfield 1024 10 113 0:49:48.7 0:50:05.3 00:16.6 16:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Kelsey Hurter 1185 19 1 0:20:18.5 0:20:19.9 00:01.4 6:33/M

2 Whitney Janicki 1173 18 3 0:22:08.4 0:22:28.0 00:19.6 7:08/M

3 Anna Starr 1154 15 4 0:22:36.0 0:22:37.6 00:01.6 7:17/M

4 Kaley Flint 1182 14 6 0:24:03.6 0:24:05.6 00:02.0 7:45/M

5 Taisa Mocharnaya 1112 15 10 0:24:41.6 0:24:43.0 00:01.4 7:58/M

6 Marissa Rydzewski 1140 17 12 0:25:53.9 0:26:26.7 00:32.8 8:21/M

7 Hayley Turner 1160 17 14 0:26:36.6 0:27:09.0 00:32.4 8:35/M

8 Emily Paulson 1130 16 21 0:28:08.6 0:28:41.5 00:32.9 9:05/M

9 Lea Negrin 1117 19 32 0:29:41.8 0:29:51.5 00:09.7 9:35/M

10 Nicoline Jorgensen 1085 17 36 0:30:44.7 0:30:57.5 00:12.8 9:55/M

11 Kim Coon 1035 17 37 0:30:55.6 0:31:28.7 00:33.1 9:58/M

12 Anne Partridge 1197 19 40 0:31:28.0 0:32:01.7 00:33.7 10:09/M

13 Kenna Little 1098 19 43 0:32:06.7 0:32:16.1 00:09.4 10:21/M

14 Amalie Nielsen 1120 17 46 0:33:30.6 0:33:43.2 00:12.6 10:48/M

15 Brooke Hanson 1069 16 47 0:33:32.5 0:34:04.8 00:32.3 10:49/M

16 Katie Baber 1011 15 79 0:40:52.1 0:41:17.7 00:25.6 13:11/M

17 Ashley Enlow 1050 15 80 0:40:52.3 0:41:17.3 00:25.0 13:11/M

18 Cassie Brock 1028 15 88 0:44:46.8 0:45:30.5 00:43.7 14:26/M

19 Lauren Jackson 1081 16 89 0:44:47.1 0:45:30.8 00:43.7 14:27/M

20 Ariel Esterbrook 1052 18 101 0:47:01.6 0:47:20.7 00:19.1 15:10/M

21 Hailey Marquardt 1102 15 103 0:48:07.0 0:48:23.8 00:16.8 15:31/M

22 Keely Hanson 1048 16 106 0:48:16.6 0:49:27.8 01:11.2 15:34/M

23 Kylie Keener 1088 14 117 0:52:03.9 0:52:33.1 00:29.2 16:47/M

24 Makenna Chow 1032 14 118 0:52:07.5 0:52:36.0 00:28.5 16:49/M

25 Emily Valnes 1162 14 127 1:04:51.0 1:05:09.1 00:18.1 20:55/M

*Overall place within gender.

Female 7 to 9

Female 10 to 13

Female 14 to 19

Auburn Riverside Wobble to Gobble

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, November 20, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Unknown Age

5K Age Group Page 5 of 9



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Shannon McCann 1104 26 11 0:24:50.2 0:25:10.3 00:20.1 8:01/M

2 Ashley Woods 1175 20 16 0:26:57.3 0:27:17.4 00:20.1 8:42/M

3 Lisa Ord 1125 26 17 0:27:00.6 0:27:04.8 00:04.2 8:43/M

4 Brenda Hardison 1190 27 23 0:28:20.9 0:28:26.0 00:05.1 9:08/M

5 Jenny Mraschky 1189 28 24 0:28:21.0 0:28:26.2 00:05.2 9:09/M

6 Michelle Patsey 1127 28 33 0:29:46.8 0:29:55.7 00:08.9 9:36/M

7 Teresa Antonopols 1200 27 35 0:30:05.3 0:30:17.5 00:12.2 9:42/M

8 Debbie Daniels 1041 29 41 0:31:28.6 0:32:15.9 00:47.3 10:09/M

9 Julie Mocharnaya 1111 24 45 0:32:50.6 0:32:52.9 00:02.3 10:35/M

10 Amy Lorrain 1100 24 53 0:34:20.8 0:34:30.7 00:09.9 11:05/M

11 Alaina Wendt 1169 25 56 0:34:29.6 0:34:35.3 00:05.7 11:07/M

12 Suzanne Anderson 1178 28 59 0:35:14.0 0:35:38.3 00:24.3 11:22/M

13 Alicia Bennett 1021 24 62 0:36:27.9 0:36:39.7 00:11.8 11:45/M

14 Kristen Pingel 1135 22 63 0:36:28.1 0:36:39.9 00:11.8 11:46/M

15 Kristin Small 1149 24 65 0:36:47.5 0:37:00.0 00:12.5 11:52/M

16 Savannah Speiser 1153 24 86 0:42:40.8 0:43:26.5 00:45.7 13:46/M

17 Lacey Speiser 1152 29 87 0:42:43.6 0:43:29.8 00:46.2 13:47/M

18 Maggie Courtney 1036 25 119 0:52:55.1 0:53:38.2 00:43.1 17:04/M

19 Joscelyn Barden 1013 24 124 0:54:16.9 0:55:05.9 00:49.0 17:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Megan Ellis Sumner 1049 36 2 0:21:23.2 0:21:27.0 00:03.8 6:54/M

2 Mindy Flanary 1053 37 27 0:28:39.4 0:28:45.7 00:06.3 9:15/M

3 Melissa Poznanski 1136 36 29 0:29:10.1 0:29:16.0 00:05.9 9:25/M

4 Kim Thiede 1158 32 31 0:29:29.6 0:29:37.4 00:07.8 9:31/M

5 Rochelle Otis 1126 37 34 0:29:56.5 0:30:02.7 00:06.2 9:39/M

6 Laura Conklin 1034 30 42 0:31:35.3 0:31:46.3 00:11.0 10:11/M

7 Ingrid Saxon 1141 35 44 0:32:49.7 0:33:26.4 00:36.7 10:35/M

8 Josephine Patterson 1129 33 55 0:34:29.0 0:34:41.1 00:12.1 11:07/M

9 Trisa Jackson 1082 35 57 0:34:34.2 0:34:34.2 11:09/M

10 Carrie Schwab 1142 38 58 0:35:07.3 0:35:41.7 00:34.4 11:20/M

11 Rosalind Freeman 1056 36 60 0:35:43.4 0:35:51.0 00:07.6 11:31/M

12 Amy Wallace 1163 38 66 0:37:16.9 0:37:59.7 00:42.8 12:01/M

13 Shawna Leonard 1095 35 71 0:39:18.2 0:39:29.5 00:11.3 12:41/M

14 Celeste Miller 1110 36 73 0:39:49.1 0:40:25.9 00:36.8 12:51/M

15 Michelle Cundiff 1039 35 74 0:39:54.4 0:40:33.8 00:39.4 12:52/M

16 Mindi Lippard 1097 35 76 0:40:18.7 0:40:53.2 00:34.5 13:00/M

17 Crystal Conant 1033 30 77 0:40:18.9 0:40:29.7 00:10.8 13:00/M

18 Angela Schweitzer 1143 38 81 0:40:53.3 0:41:19.3 00:26.0 13:11/M

19 Makala Herrera 1071 36 82 0:40:54.1 0:41:19.5 00:25.4 13:12/M

20 Nikki Archer 1007 37 98 0:46:38.0 0:46:57.8 00:19.8 15:03/M

21 Kristen Zantkovsky 1188 39 116 0:50:44.9 0:51:08.1 00:23.2 16:22/M

22 Lisa McGraw 1106 34 123 0:53:32.9 0:53:59.6 00:26.7 17:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Marian Nash 1116 47 5 0:23:05.4 0:23:13.8 00:08.4 7:27/M

2 Whitney Hanson 1068 46 7 0:24:09.9 0:24:42.7 00:32.8 7:47/M

3 Janice Davies 1042 47 9 0:24:26.4 0:24:33.2 00:06.8 7:53/M

4 Sandra Halford 1065 40 15 0:26:37.1 0:26:42.7 00:05.6 8:35/M

5 Lisa Anasazi 1005 49 19 0:27:26.0 0:27:32.9 00:06.9 8:51/M

6 Tina Covey 1037 47 20 0:27:39.6 0:27:52.7 00:13.1 8:55/M

7 Sandra Kramer 1090 47 22 0:28:15.6 0:28:19.9 00:04.3 9:07/M

8 Lisa Mason 1103 46 28 0:28:44.9 0:28:53.2 00:08.3 9:16/M

9 Stephanie Monro 1114 43 30 0:29:20.2 0:29:28.5 00:08.3 9:28/M

10 Brenda Qualls 1137 45 39 0:31:15.0 0:31:54.6 00:39.6 10:05/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Kim Pierce 1132 41 50 0:33:54.7 0:34:33.9 00:39.2 10:56/M

12 Teri Tomatich 1201 47 54 0:34:25.7 0:34:38.6 00:12.9 11:06/M

13 Brenda Houston 1077 44 61 0:35:44.2 0:35:55.8 00:11.6 11:32/M

14 Karey Brandt 1026 40 67 0:38:01.7 0:38:35.1 00:33.4 12:16/M

15 Mindy Barker 1015 42 68 0:38:46.9 0:39:22.0 00:35.1 12:30/M

16 Kristin Norgard 1122 44 69 0:39:17.3 0:39:42.1 00:24.8 12:40/M

17 Dave Norgard 1199 47 70 0:39:17.5 0:39:42.2 00:24.7 12:40/M

18 Angela Smith 1150 40 72 0:39:42.9 0:40:14.1 00:31.2 12:48/M

19 Donelle Akers 1004 42 75 0:40:03.4 0:40:35.4 00:32.0 12:55/M

20 Debbie Hanson 1070 45 83 0:42:09.3 0:42:43.2 00:33.9 13:36/M

21 Deborah Landry 1092 49 85 0:42:27.2 0:43:11.7 00:44.5 13:42/M

22 Kristin Nixon 1121 43 90 0:44:53.2 0:45:15.0 00:21.8 14:29/M

23 Valerie Binions 1022 42 91 0:44:56.2 0:45:47.1 00:50.9 14:30/M

24 Lori Payne 1131 41 92 0:45:24.8 0:46:03.3 00:38.5 14:39/M

25 Beverly Anderson 1006 41 93 0:45:24.9 0:46:03.1 00:38.2 14:39/M

26 Carrie Barker 1014 41 95 0:45:49.4 0:46:24.5 00:35.1 14:47/M

27 Tamara Lee 1093 49 96 0:46:04.3 0:46:32.3 00:28.0 14:52/M

28 Carole Krohn 1091 45 97 0:46:04.8 0:46:32.6 00:27.8 14:52/M

29 Adria Esterbrook 1051 43 100 0:47:01.2 0:47:20.6 00:19.4 15:10/M

30 Connie Marquart 1198 46 102 0:48:06.9 0:48:23.8 00:16.9 15:31/M

31 Kym Nelson 1118 41 104 0:48:09.0 0:48:53.2 00:44.2 15:32/M

32 Debby Bailey 1012 42 105 0:48:09.0 0:48:53.4 00:44.4 15:32/M

33 Cindi Blansfield 1023 41 108 0:48:53.7 0:49:10.2 00:16.5 15:46/M

34 Debbie Leighton 1094 48 109 0:48:54.7 0:49:10.3 00:15.6 15:46/M

35 Norma Barrineau 1016 46 112 0:49:21.2 0:50:02.9 00:41.7 15:55/M

36 Kim Dehlinger 1046 48 126 0:55:46.3 0:56:09.5 00:23.2 17:59/M

37 Cathy Valnes 1161 44 128 1:05:24.3 1:05:42.7 00:18.4 21:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Sue Little 1099 51 13 0:26:19.0 0:26:28.4 00:09.4 8:29/M

2 Cindy Cardenas 1202 50 18 0:27:09.8 0:27:22.7 00:12.9 8:45/M

3 Sue Jones 1020 50 25 0:28:23.5 0:28:37.1 00:13.6 9:09/M

4 Kirstie Higgins 1073 56 26 0:28:30.2 0:28:35.1 00:04.9 9:12/M

5 Lynda Schwindt 1144 53 38 0:31:06.2 0:31:25.2 00:19.0 10:02/M

6 Ann Brazel 1027 53 51 0:34:14.3 0:34:48.9 00:34.6 11:03/M

7 Kay Lorrain 1172 53 52 0:34:20.1 0:34:30.7 00:10.6 11:05/M

8 Sue Baber 1010 50 78 0:40:44.4 0:41:09.6 00:25.2 13:08/M

9 Debbie Wells 1165 54 84 0:42:27.1 0:42:48.7 00:21.6 13:42/M

10 Erin Ford 1179 53 99 0:47:00.9 0:47:20.3 00:19.4 15:10/M

11 Kathleen Wendt 1167 56 122 0:53:32.7 0:53:59.4 00:26.7 17:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Judy Fisher 1186 67 8 0:24:16.8 0:24:19.8 00:03.0 7:50/M

2 Jan Sigurdson 1146 64 94 0:45:48.6 0:46:24.2 00:35.6 14:46/M

3 Laurie Beach 1017 63 111 0:49:04.3 0:49:41.7 00:37.4 15:50/M

4 Sharon Frank 1055 62 114 0:49:49.3 0:50:05.2 00:15.9 16:04/M

5 Laura Bordon 1191 63 115 0:50:43.7 0:51:07.5 00:23.8 16:22/M

6 Marlene Jones 1084 68 120 0:53:15.3 0:53:55.7 00:40.4 17:11/M

7 Ann Hoover 1076 64 125 0:55:44.7 0:56:08.2 00:23.5 17:59/M

8 M.J. Garlick 1060 66 130 1:15:44.8 1:16:38.4 00:53.6 24:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Bonnie Wegner 1164 82 129 1:15:42.5 1:16:38.1 00:55.6 24:25/M

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and over

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Hayden Ledvina 1194 9 46 0:42:13.5 0:42:45.3 00:31.8 13:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Tommy Garberding 1059 12 36 0:32:42.3 0:32:51.1 00:08.8 10:33/M

2 James Halford 1066 11 39 0:35:54.2 0:36:29.9 00:35.7 11:35/M

3 Zachary Ledvina 1193 11 48 0:42:17.1 0:42:47.4 00:30.3 13:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Jeff Miles 1183 18 1 0:16:36.5 0:16:37.8 00:01.3 5:21/M

2 Hunter Cowan 1184 19 2 0:17:36.9 0:17:37.9 00:01.0 5:41/M

3 Tyler Flannery 1054 15 4 0:17:55.9 0:17:56.9 00:01.0 5:47/M

4 Mitchell Darrah 1171 14 6 0:19:24.9 0:19:26.0 00:01.1 6:15/M

5 Patrick McFarland 1105 14 7 0:20:42.8 0:20:44.5 00:01.7 6:41/M

6 James Keeley 1086 16 11 0:21:44.5 0:21:46.0 00:01.5 7:01/M

7 Nathan Oliveira 1123 14 13 0:22:24.9 0:22:29.6 00:04.7 7:14/M

8 Amanuel Haile 1063 17 14 0:22:25.2 0:22:28.6 00:03.4 7:14/M

9 Nik Skorniakoff 1148 15 20 0:23:55.2 0:23:59.6 00:04.4 7:43/M

10 Brendan Newell 1119 18 33 0:29:57.0 0:30:17.9 00:20.9 9:40/M

11 Alec Wright 1196 18 35 0:31:28.1 0:32:01.8 00:33.7 10:09/M

12 Cody Dehlinger 1044 17 49 0:42:27.9 0:42:49.4 00:21.5 13:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Jon Manthey 1101 27 3 0:17:48.6 0:17:50.3 00:01.7 5:45/M

2 Claudio Moran 1176 21 5 0:18:46.5 0:18:48.2 00:01.7 6:03/M

3 john kolano 1089 25 18 0:23:22.4 0:23:25.7 00:03.3 7:32/M

4 Dan Wendt 1168 28 30 0:28:30.3 0:28:36.4 00:06.1 9:12/M

5 Jason Achman 1002 22 40 0:36:19.7 0:36:38.3 00:18.6 11:43/M

6 Nicolas Brunelle 1031 27 56 0:52:55.5 0:53:38.4 00:42.9 17:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Michael Decker 1043 38 17 0:23:00.1 0:23:02.5 00:02.4 7:25/M

2 Patrick Mckeehan 1108 33 24 0:25:09.9 0:25:19.5 00:09.6 8:07/M

3 Derek Patsey 1128 30 27 0:25:54.7 0:26:03.9 00:09.2 8:21/M

4 Matthew Freeman 1057 35 32 0:29:54.9 0:30:01.0 00:06.1 9:39/M

5 Dave Halford 1064 39 41 0:36:28.0 0:37:03.9 00:35.9 11:46/M

6 Mike James 1083 32 43 0:39:53.9 0:40:33.2 00:39.3 12:52/M

7 Adam Ledvina 1192 34 47 0:42:13.8 0:42:45.5 00:31.7 13:37/M

8 Erick Speiser 1151 33 51 0:43:28.7 0:43:28.7 14:01/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 14 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 7 to 9

Male 10 to 13
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Tim Wright 1170 43 10 0:21:03.3 0:21:06.9 00:03.6 6:47/M

2 Travis Houston 1078 40 12 0:22:24.6 0:22:35.1 00:10.5 7:14/M

3 Ed Lane 1187 47 19 0:23:28.8 0:23:32.0 00:03.2 7:34/M

4 Steven Anderson 1180 47 22 0:24:33.4 0:24:38.3 00:04.9 7:55/M

5 Steve Brown 1030 46 23 0:24:53.2 0:25:01.7 00:08.5 8:02/M

6 Joe Hunt 1079 45 25 0:25:30.3 0:25:50.8 00:20.5 8:14/M

7 Paul Skorniakoff 1147 48 26 0:25:37.3 0:25:56.5 00:19.2 8:16/M

8 Rusty Loewenhagen 1174 45 28 0:26:16.3 0:26:26.3 00:10.0 8:28/M

9 David Turnbull 1159 47 29 0:27:09.3 0:27:31.1 00:21.8 8:45/M

10 Paul Thiede 1157 44 31 0:29:29.6 0:29:37.5 00:07.9 9:31/M

11 Glenn Flint 1181 48 34 0:31:17.5 0:31:37.8 00:20.3 10:05/M

12 Richard Oliveira 1124 42 42 0:38:59.2 0:39:28.7 00:29.5 12:35/M

13 Hal Archer 1008 42 44 0:40:23.8 0:40:44.1 00:20.3 13:02/M

14 Scott Husar 1080 41 45 0:41:42.3 0:42:13.6 00:31.3 13:27/M

15 Len Holloman 1074 40 53 0:44:32.8 0:45:00.1 00:27.3 14:22/M

16 Jeffrey McMullen 1109 47 54 0:49:21.4 0:50:03.4 00:42.0 15:55/M

17 Glen Meyers 1177 44 55 0:49:21.5 0:50:03.1 00:41.6 15:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Mike Hominda 1075 58 8 0:20:48.6 0:20:50.8 00:02.2 6:43/M

2 Dan Achman 1001 53 15 0:22:26.3 0:22:30.0 00:03.7 7:14/M

3 Erick Lindbergh 1096 59 16 0:22:33.2 0:22:36.2 00:03.0 7:16/M

4 Rob Rademacher 1195 51 21 0:24:22.5 0:24:30.0 00:07.5 7:52/M

5 Tom Keeley 1087 53 38 0:33:37.3 0:33:46.9 00:09.6 10:51/M

6 Norman Wells 1166 59 50 0:42:55.3 0:43:17.0 00:21.7 13:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Fraizer Mann 1203 63 9 0:20:49.8 0:20:52.7 00:02.9 6:43/M

2 John Moir 1113 63 37 0:32:49.1 0:33:09.0 00:19.9 10:35/M

3 Larry Beach 1018 64 52 0:43:53.0 0:44:28.3 00:35.3 14:09/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 40 to 49
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